Maandag 19 juni

16.00 - 16.45
16.30-17.30
17.45-19.30
17.15-18.30
18.45-19.45
19.15-20.30

19.45 - 20.45

Dinsdag 20 juni

16.00 - 16.30

18.00 — 19.15

18.30-19.30

19.30-21.00

Woensdag 21 juni

13.45-15.15

15.30-16.30

16.30-18.30

16.30-17.15

18.30-19.30

19.45 -20.45

Donderdag 22 juni

16.00 - 16.45
17.00 - 18.00

19.00 - 21.00

Vrijdag 23 juni

17.45-18.45

19.15-20.30

Lochem
Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Dansstudio
Dansstudio
Vrije School

Muzehofzaal

Gorssel
Muzehofzaal
Lochem

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Lochem

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal

Kinderkoor
Ithaka
Theater
Onderwereld
het gevecht
Het vertrek

Storm op zee

Kirke
Kalypso
Het gevecht

Sirenen

Faiaken
Lotuseters
Theater
Kirke
Feest

Storm op zee

Kirke
Ilthaka

Sirenen

Lotuseters

Het vertrek

Anne
Gerdien
Lieke
Joke/Gerdien
Anne Magda
Jaap

Gerdien

Boukje
Anne, Arnan
Anne Magda

Marcel G.

Marcel V., Jaap
Emile, Cathelijne
Lieke

Geri

Henk, Michael

Gerdien

Boukje

Maaike, Gerdien

Marcel G., Mareike

Emile, Cathelijne

Jaap



Maandag 26 juni

16.00 — 16.45

16.30-17.30

17.45-19.45

17.15-18.30

18.45-19.45

19.45-20.45

Dinsdag 27 juni

18.00 - 19.15

18.30-19.30

19.30-21.00

Woensdag 28 juni

13.45-15.15

15.30-16.30

18.30-19.30

16.30-18.30

19.15-20.30

Donderdag 29 juni

16.00 -16.45

17.00 —18.00

Lochem
Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Dansstudio
Dansstudio

Storm op zee

Muzehofzaal
Lochem

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Muzehofzaal
Theaterzaal

Theaterzaal

Muzehofzaal

Muzehofzaal

Kinderkoor
Ithaka
Theater
Onderwereld
Het gevecht

Muzehofzaal

Kalypso
Het gevecht

Sirenen

Faiaken
Lotuseters
Feest
Theater

Het vertrek

Kirke

Ilthaka

Anne
Gerdien
Lieke
Joke/Gerdien
Anne Magda

Gerdien

Anne, Arnan
Anne Magda

Marcel G., Mareike

Marcel V., Jaap
Emile, Cathelijne
Henk, Michael
Lieke

Jaap

Boukje

Maaike, Gerdien



